ARENA RIGA

ICE HOCKEY
IIHF ICE HOCKEY WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

SAT 29 MAY 2021 PRELIMINARY ROUND - GROUP B, GAME 40

START TIME 16:15 .
CHAMPIONSHIP INTERNATIONAL

LATVIA ICE HOCKEY
Riga FEDERATION
LINE-UPS
NOR - USA

Referees

12 STERNAT Christoph (AUT) , 22 TSCHERRIG Michael (SUI)

Goalkeep

ers

Team: NOR

33 HAUKELAND Henrik
31 ARNTZEN Jonas

Team Line-ups
Team: NOR (Red)

6D
76 D
20 F
40 F
51 F

5D
17D
8 F
18 F
85 F

43 D
49 D
M"MF
46 F
93 F
24D
10F
15 F
19F
22 F

HOLOS Jonas +C
LILLEBERG Emil
PETTERSEN Emilio
OLIMB Ken Andre
ROSSELI OLSEN Mats

LESUND Erlend
ESPELAND Stefan
TRETTENES Mathias +A
LINDSTROM Tobias
HAGA Michael

KROGDAHL Max
KAASASTUL Christian
SOLEM Samuel

OLIMB Mathis +A
VALKVAE OLSEN Thomas

HOLM Ole Julian
HOFF Ludvig
KRISTIANSEN Tommy
SALSTEN Eirik
ROYMARK Martin

Head Coach: THORESEN Petter

67 MERTEN Jonas (GER) , 65 OBWEGESER David (SUI)

Team: USA

29 OETTINGER Jake
40 PETERSEN Cal

Team: USA (White)

No. Pos. Name

3D ROY Matt +A
86 D  WOLANIN Christian
10 F BENIERS Matty
21 F ROONEY Kevin
50 F ROBINSON Eric
8D  TENNYSON Matt
39D JONES Zac
16 F DONATO Ryan
18 F DRURY Jack
72 F THOMPSON Tage
4D MACKEY Connor
5D  CLENDENING Adam
12 F MOORE Trevor
19 F ROBERTSON Jason
83 F GARLAND Conor
55D HELLICKSON Matt
11F BOYLE Brian
43 F BLACKWELL Colin +A
62 F LABANC Kevin
89 F ABDELKADER Justin +C

Head Coach: CAPUANO Jack

NOT DRESSED: NOT DRESSED:
9F HEIER Andreas 1 GK COMMESSO Drew

13 F OLDEN Sondre 2D SHEARyan

16 F BREKKE HENRIKSEN Magnus 6 D  WIDEMAN Chris

21 D BULL Christian 24 F CHMELEVSKI Sasha

29D  OSTBY Kristian 31 GK STOLARZ Anthony

38 GK HOLM Henrik
Legend:
+A Assistant Captain +C Captain D Defence F Forward
No. Jersey number Pos. Position
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